2023 COMMISSIONERS COURT SCHEDULE

REGULAR BUSINESS MEETINGS will be held on the last meeting of each month at 9:00 a.m.,
per the following schedule:

DAY DATE TIME
*Wednesday 01/11/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 01/25/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 02/08/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 02/22/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 03/08/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 03/22/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 04/05/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 04/19/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 05/03/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 05/17/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 05/31/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 06/14/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 06/28/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 07/12/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 07/26/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 08/09/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 08/23/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 09/06/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 09/20/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 10/04/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 10/18/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 11/01/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 11/15/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 11/29/23 9:00 a.m.
*Wednesday 12/13/23 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 12/27/23 9:00 a.m.

DAY DATE TIME

*Denotes Regular Business Meeting”
San Jacinto County Commissioners Court




